
Schützengesellschaft Untersiggenthal

1. Flueschiessen 2012
25./29./ 31. August, 1. September 2012

Ranglisten 300m

Statistik

Waffe E J JJ S SV V Gesamt
FW 8 10 18 16 88.9%
Kar 1 1 3 24 18 47 36 76.6%
Stagw 23 5 2 29 3 12 74 62 83.8%
Stgw 57/02 2 7 4 4 17 8 47.1%
Stgw 57/03 14 31 7 36 88 70 79.5%
Stgw90 41 8 5 31 19 42 146 87 59.6%

Summen 81 14 7 101 65 122 390 279 71.5%

Waffe E J JJ S SV V Gesamt
FW 10 8 18 16 88.9%
Kar 1 1 4 18 13 37 31 83.8% 1
Stagw 20 4 1 27 3 8 63 54 85.7% 1
Stgw 57/02 2 5 1 3 11 6 54.5% 2
Stgw 57/03 7 29 4 31 71 59 83.1% 2
Stgw90 33 6 1 26 18 34 118 70 59.3% 6

Summen 63 11 2 91 54 97 318 236 74.2% 12

Teilnehmer Fluhstich

Teilnehmer Badenerstich Ehren- 
meldung

Kranz Quote

Kranz Quote



Schützen pro Sektion
Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein 22
Wettingen Schiesssportverein 21
Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft 19
Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 19
Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 18
Gansingen Schiessverein 15
Obersiggenthal Freischützen 14
Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft 14
Spreitenbach Schiessverein 14
Zurzach Schützengesellschaft 13
Gebenstorf Freischützen 13
Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft 13
Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 12
Büblikon Freischützen 12
Freienwil Freier Schiessverein 11
Künten Feldschützen 11
Dietikon Schiessverein 10
Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft 9
Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft 9
Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 9
Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft 9
Endingen Schützengesellschaft 9
Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft 9
Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 8
Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft 8
Villigen Schützengesellschaft 8
Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-Ennetbaden 8
Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein 8
Leuggern Schützengesellschaft 7
Leibstadt Schiessverein 7
Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 7
Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft 6
Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund 6
Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein 5
Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen 4
Döttingen Schützengesellschaft 4
Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft 3
Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen 3
Würenlos Schützengesellschaft 2
Hallwil Schützengesellschaft 2
Oberzeihen  Schützenverein Helvetia 2
Dübendorf Stadtschützen 1
Klingnau Schützengesellschaft 1
Unterägeri  Schützengesellschaft 1
Laupersdorf Schützenverein 1
Moosleerau Feldschützen 1
Ettenhausen Militärschiessverein 1
Holderbank Freier Schiessverein 1
Wil / Mettauertal Schützengesellschaft 1
Dürrenäsch Schützengesellschaft 1
Berikon Feldschützen 1
Rottenschwil-Werd Freier Schiessverein 1

Total 414



Schützengesellschaft Untersiggenthal 1. Flueschiessen 2012

Vereinskonkurrenz 300m
Kategorie 1 Pflicht Teilnehmer Resultat

1 Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 14 18 94.031
2 Wettingen Schiesssportverein 14 21 88.807
3 Obersiggenthal Freischützen 14 14 88.142
4 Gansingen Schiessverein 14 15 87.485
5 Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft 14 17 87.280

Kategorie 2
1 Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein 12 22 90.509
2 Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft 12 14 87.706
3 Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 12 12 86.500
4 Gebenstorf Freischützen 12 13 85.547
5 Zurzach Schützengesellschaft 12 13 83.224

Kategorie 3
1 Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 10 19 90.693
2 Künten Feldschützen 10 10 79.500

Vereinswettkampf 300m
Kategorie 1 Pflicht Teilnehmer Resultat

1 Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 14 18 94.102
2 Obersiggenthal Freischützen 14 14 89.500
3 Wettingen Schiesssportverein 14 19 88.836

Kategorie 2
1 Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein 12 22 89.411
2 Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft 12 14 87.708
3 Zurzach Schützengesellschaft 12 12 83.250

Kategorie 3
1 Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 10 17 88.826
2 Künten Feldschützen 10 11 81.316

8. September 2012



Schützengesellschaft Untersiggenthal 1. Flueschiessen 2012

Einzelrangliste Flue-Stich

Res Nachname Vorname JG Kat VereinsName Waffe Ausz LizenzNr

99 Maurer Thomas 1988 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw K 311280
97 Bräm Hans 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125904

Meier Eugen 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 133033
Merkli Thomas Michael1971 E Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stagw K 105472
Rohr Markus 1963 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw K 133113
Stadler Markus 1983 E Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 124948
Suter Walter 1945 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117730
Willi Roland 1965 S Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117733

96 Deppeler Hansueli 1958 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125910
Erdin Anré 1973 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stagw K 258093
Ernst Stefan 1939 SV Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 175740
Feuz Peter 1969 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 159715
Hitz Jürg 1960 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125795
Hitz Berta 1952 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 179304
Oeschger Hansruedi 1949 V Gansingen Schiessverein Stagw K 125409
Zaugg Dora 1944 V Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen Stgw90 K 223863

95 Baumgartner Marco 1989 E Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 204640
Chopard René 1984 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 305949
Deppeler Willi 1945 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 182301
Füglister Conny 1964 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179288
Füglister Fritz 1960 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179287
Hollinger Roger 1974 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 238231
Leuenberger Ernst 1950 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 100590
Meier Daniel 1959 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 159554
Meier Monika 1967 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 133014
Weber Karl 1944 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 163878

94 Bachmann Willy 1966 S Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stagw K 116035
Baumann Philipp 1970 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 301905
Blunschi Rainer 1956 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 272021
Bräm Heinz 1959 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125905
Bürgler Hans 1959 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 124895
Drack René 1943 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar K 164192
Keller Konrad 1958 S Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 148667
Lüber Walter 1951 V Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Kar K 139910
Masanti Rico 1952 V Döttingen Schützengesellschaft FW K 126120
Matthys Peter 1959 S Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 174765
Merkli Leonhard 1943 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 105471
Müller Susi 1952 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 182320
Rubi Simon 1973 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 136297
Schaffert Peter 1970 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stagw K 129615
Viel Mario 1955 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar K 159499
Zimmermann Christian 1979 E Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 174667

93 Chenaux Claude 1976 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 K 173030
Dellsperger Luzia 1955 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 155572
Frei Roland 1967 E Würenlos Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 174119
Gehrig Felix 1941 SV Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft FW K 172458
Inderbitzin Walter 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 126419
Kilian Rolf 1970 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar K 245064
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Schützengesellschaft Untersiggenthal 1. Flueschiessen 2012

Res Nachname Vorname JG Kat VereinsName Waffe Ausz LizenzNr

Maurer Walter 1956 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 169902
Müller Dominik 1993 J Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 266009
Neuhaus Elisabeth 1951 V Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 207443
Schneider Martin 1957 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 125808
Schuler Paul 1938 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 166452
Weselsky Mirko 1973 E Döttingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 138417
Widmer Martin 1946 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164557
Wörndli Stefan 1950 V Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Kar K 113813
Wüst Fritz 1951 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 218329
Zaugg Christian 1943 V Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen Kar K 145784

92 Bugmann Remo 1978 E Döttingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 138297
Caduff Ivan 1976 E Würenlos Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 116538
Elsässer Kurt 1952 V Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 124901
Erne Werner 1927 SV Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Kar K 236677
Füglister Denise 1994 J Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 300156
Hemmi Thomas 1977 E Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 291610
Huber Thomas 1961 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 283782
Ingold Markus 1963 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Kar K 125332
Jordi Samuel 1937 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 129044
Kappeler Michael 1964 S Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 122269
Keller Mario 1992 J Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Stagw K 328272
Märki Dieter 1945 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 190317
Meier Claudia 1974 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 218320
Pors Zdenek 1977 E Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 330854
Rauch Sacha 1986 E Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stagw K 128149
Spescha Giacun 1945 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 129850
Studer Peter 1943 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 162313
Zehnder Rico 1957 S Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stagw K 245234

91 Baumgartner Rosmarie 1952 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 182290
Brüstle Heinz 1938 SV Dürrenäsch Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 111549
Chopard Thomas 1977 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 256971
Dellsperger Walter 1955 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 155568
Ducret Jean-Claude 1966 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw K 165760
Dürr Andreas 1968 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186301
Eberhart Hansruedi 1961 S Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180716
Egg Peter 1948 V Dübendorf Stadtschützen Stgw 57/02 K 116648
Erni Karl 1953 S Gebenstorf Freischützen Kar K 180717
Füglister Ivan 1997 JJ Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 458912
Hummel Sepp 1970 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 259096
Kneuss Alfred 1960 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 K 133141
Lerf Rudolf 1943 V Döttingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 138373
Meier Peter 1946 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 136291
Meier Roman 1955 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136292
Rieben Hansjörg 1953 S Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 168477
Rohr René 1954 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 133045
Rohr Fritz 1928 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 125936
Schumacher Hans 1976 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 139778
Spuhler Viktor 1940 SV Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund FW K 125809
Stirnemann Thomas 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw K 134813
Stoll Dieter 1958 S Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw90 K 118463
Vogt Max 1936 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 221449
Weber Josef 1930 SV Wil / Mettauertal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 125593
Wieser Marcel 1956 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 148850
Würsch Bruno 1955 S Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stagw K 188684
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Res Nachname Vorname JG Kat VereinsName Waffe Ausz LizenzNr

Zimmermann Urs 1948 V Berikon Feldschützen FW K 153441
90 Christen Toni 1951 V Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 116037

Digel Werner 1947 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 458285
Eicher Evelyne 1990 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 253152
Erne Rudolf 1951 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 151427
Fässler Alfred 1933 SV Ettenhausen Militärschiessverein Kar K 103943
Feuerstein Jürg 1953 S Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 197683
Fink Werner 1948 V Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179286
Fischer Franz 1942 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 162273
Hitz Bruno 1954 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 164185
Kilian Markus 1964 S Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 238232
Kleiner Peter 1948 V Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 105442
Mattmann Bruno 1954 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw K 134819
Meier Josef 1961 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164513
Meier Albert 1953 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125928
Mühlebach Kurt 1950 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 182309
Müller Rolf 1960 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 279473
Müller Rolf 1959 S Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw90 K 191200
Patt Walter 1946 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 159732
Roth Jörg 1952 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 125741
Ruf Roger 1967 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 260245
Schörg Peter 1951 V Hallwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 531794
Spuler Leo 1944 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 136304
Vögeli Stefan 1949 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176197
Vogler Hansjörg 1950 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 218399
von Atzigen Hans 1950 V Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 171415
Wörndli Hans 1945 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129870

89 Alpiger Beat 1963 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125355
Bächli Gilbert 1947 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166278
Baumgartner Michael 1959 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 296525
Birchmeier Niklaus 1945 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 125786
Bürgler Markus 1957 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 111576
Cortellini Sylvia 1964 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 175621
Fuchs Fredy 1952 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 218387
Hoegger Hanspeter 1960 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129801
Hossle Michael 1976 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 139774
Ledergerber Paul 1943 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 162298
Meier Dieter 1968 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 K 179290
Meier Bruno 1952 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180728
Mühlebach Leo 1949 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 288124
Notter Herbert 1961 S Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 100589
Rohner Kuno 1953 S Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 293368
Rub Paul 1937 SV Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Kar K 243425
Schmid Christian 1982 E Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 368731
Schneider Urs 1950 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 190122
Schumacher Walter 1976 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166688
Sidler Pius 1938 SV Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 199079
Wengert Josef 1938 SV Rottenschwil-Werd Freier Schiessverein Kar K 169182
Wiederkehr Rolf 1946 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117695
Wolleb Anton 1937 SV Gebenstorf Freischützen Kar K 180766
Würsch-BernardEvelyne 1955 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 520986
Zimmermann William 1952 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176223
Zimmermann Alois 1946 V Unterägeri  Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 115754

88 Bugini Peter 1949 V Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186279
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Defrance Thierry 1947 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Kar K 180715
Dellsperger Rolf 1978 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 155577
Flatau Martin 1982 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 446966
Hartmeier Roland 1957 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129798
Huber Andreas 1983 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 190505
Imhof Hanspeter 1950 V Oberzeihen  Schützenverein Helvetia Stgw 57/03 K 278398
Ingold Ronny 1994 J Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Kar K 285071
Kindhauser Rolf 1951 V Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Stagw K 126118
Mattenberger Thomas 1959 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw 179307
Meier Werner 1955 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136293
Meier Anton 1955 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164234
Morgenthaler Fritz 1944 V Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Kar K 125801
Schaffner Manfred 1950 V Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 K 173073
Schibli Alfred 1936 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 105475
Schwitter Edgar 1933 SV Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136302
Troller Jakob 1947 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 180749
Vochetzer Jochen 1934 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 129862
Weber Luca 1994 J Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 547724
Wietlisbach Herbert 1967 E Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 K 291263

87 Bächli Rösli 1955 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 166343
Bähni Jakob 1945 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 259574
Baumgartner Eduard 1943 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Kar K 182281
Baumgartner Bruno 1950 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft FW K 151347
Boutellier Sebastian 1984 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 K 173044
Emmenegger Annamarie 1950 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 151403
Gygax Mario 1955 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 266874
Hauser Rolf 1932 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 228910
Kramer Ernst 1957 S Leibstadt Schiessverein Stagw 175395
Kropf Daniel 1967 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 197962
Kündig Marcel 1946 V Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 245072
Musso Alessandra 1990 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 305284
Scherer sen. Eugen 1952 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 162302
Schlegel Martin 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 134816
Schwyter Simon 1995 J Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 584996
Strittmatter Kurt 1944 V Moosleerau Feldschützen Stgw 57/03 K 326874
Süssli Peter 1936 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 105481
Suter Stefan 1981 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stagw 129857
Wernli Roger 1963 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129865

86 Aellig Herbert 1938 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129618
Bächli Hansruedi 1940 SV Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 125783
Bächli Arnold 1948 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166244
Baumgartner Severin 1961 S Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 182291
Bolliger Beat 1946 V Klingnau Schützengesellschaft Kar K 177122
Eckert Hansruedi 1951 V Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw90 K 132930
Heinz Arno 1939 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129799
Holmer Kurt 1947 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 162288
Müller Melanie 1991 E Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 255120
Müller Max 1933 SV Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180735
Neumaier Rolf 1953 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 106125
Riener Christoph 1977 E Oberzeihen  Schützenverein Helvetia Stgw90 K 242758
Rohrer Matthias 1989 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 301279
Rotzinger Gerhard 1944 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164249
Rub Bernhard 1943 V Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 118227
Schulthess Oskar 1941 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 177810
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Treier Alfons 1942 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 129616
Weber Theres 1950 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw 57/02 K 163880
Weinreich Werner 1943 V Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 125836
Willi Manfred 1937 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar K 206210
Zaugg Florian 1996 JJ Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 584995
Zumsteg Sepp 1964 S Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 110499

85 Amsler Max 1927 SV Endingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 139738
Arigoni Rolf 1970 E Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 288718
Baldinger Markus 1961 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 128146
Baumgartner Josef 1946 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 182286
Benkert Philipp 1982 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 605389
Berner Urs 1952 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 148808
De Min Roland 1933 SV Villigen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 199069
Frei Jules sen. 1932 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar K 206185
Frei Guido 1951 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180718
Füglister Stephan 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164545
Groth Patrick 1967 E Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 218375
Häfliger Alfred 1942 SV Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw 153280
Herzog Rudolf 1952 V Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 137445
Jappert Sepp 1942 SV Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 173056
Killer Felix 1961 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 132287
Lehner Ernst 1948 V Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 238229
Meier Sandro 1988 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 267412
Müller Hans 1955 S Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 182316
Nett Christian 1982 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 186438
Röösli Lukas 1993 J Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 317482
Rufer Guido 1968 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 245074
Ryter Susan 1964 S Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 285792
Schöni Michael 1981 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 374019
Siegrist Heinz 1956 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw 57/03 K 286305
Wegmann Tobias 1991 E Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 274060
Wisler Stefan 1974 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 315918

84 Baumann Anton 1945 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 162268
Baumgartner Franz 1951 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 182283
Baumli Ernst 1952 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129626
Bühlmann Joachim 1936 SV Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 175388
Dubach Willi 1935 SV Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 153049
Edelmann Richard 1945 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW 158655
Eichenberger Jonas 1996 JJ Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 462402
Frei Paul 1937 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar K 206187
Füglistaller Karl 1948 V Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 K 146839
Füglister Franz 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164197
Füglister Lorenz 1972 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw90 K 179289
Habegger Christian 1962 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 218355
Hodel Anton 1944 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 199075
Laiad Abderrahmane1957 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129816
Meier Werner 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 133010
Meyer Felix 1943 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176007
Riedener Eric 1985 E Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 K 278551
Rüegg Dirk 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 541527
Schneider Felix 1942 SV Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164251
Schneider Stefan 1963 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136301
Schulthess Markus 1958 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw 129848
Seiler Helmuth 1932 SV Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Kar K 124945
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Stadler Karl 1947 V Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 124947
Wäspi Arnold 1941 SV Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw90 K 179291
Wegmann Richard 1928 SV Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 176207
Wolfgang Jean-Marc 1966 S Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 125811

83 Andres Kurt 1942 SV Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 125020
Bachmann Uwe 1970 E Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 330624
Bachmann Peter 1943 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 285315
Burger Hans 1948 V Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 128143
Côté Geneviève 1992 J Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw 538918
Eglin Walter 1951 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStgw90 K 113843
Hitz Pius 1954 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 164172
Hofer Silvia 1996 JJ Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 397305
Meier Nicole 1981 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw 125800
Schaffner Fritz 1935 SV Scherz-Schinznach-Bad Feldschützen Stgw90 K 137206
Schibli Bruno 1941 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 125367
Steffen Fritz 1957 S Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 186414
Stichert Norbert 1982 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 266876
Suter Werner 1953 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 128141
Suter Martin 1983 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 264741
Tröndle Karl 1948 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180752
Weber Hans 1939 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 105484

82 Baumann Paul 1956 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 299248
Digel Daniel 1977 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw 57/03 179303
Erdin Bernhard 1949 V Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 173048
Glanzmann René 1940 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw 57/03 K 147629
Haslimeier Joachim 1981 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 331647
Hauenstein Käthi 1935 SV Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw90 K 121315
Hostettler Ernst 1935 SV Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Kar K 197934
Keller Brian 1990 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 458409
Küng Benno 1963 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164505
Meier Bruno 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164547
Mühlebach Cecilia 1970 E Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 325665
Rauch Madelaine 1954 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 458969
Savoldi Walter 1955 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 218397
Schärer Ruth 1973 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 307070
Spuler Urs 1952 V Endingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 137438
Wettstein Marcel 1946 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 218400

81 Brem Andreas 1988 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 309863
Burkard Werner 1956 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/02 K 133043
Haldemann Kurt 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 133035
Hayoz Marcel 1951 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 180682
Minder Johann 1941 SV Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 163875
Rüedi Bernhard 1959 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 134823
Schneider Silvia 1942 SV Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 164533
Stauffer Hans 1950 V Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Stagw 126123
Töngi Hans 1943 V Künten Feldschützen Kar 203001
Wagner Peter 1946 V Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 125186
Werder Thomas 1967 E Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 148657

80 Eberhard Ernst 1955 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 218364
Eicher Urs 1946 V Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 249542
Kundert Thomas 1956 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw 57/02 457068
Nöthiger Paul 1946 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 173559
Reimann Georg 1936 SV Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Kar 116032
Rub Christine 1946 V Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 243424
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Schwere Paul 1935 SV Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 152374
Weibel Esther 1974 E Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163877
Zoller Hansruedi 1947 V Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/02 K 128145

79 Bagnoud Pierre 1949 V Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stgw90 188686
Blumer Beatrix 1969 E Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stgw90 188687
Erdin Werner 1943 V Gansingen Schiessverein FW 125575
Gsell Martin 1933 SV Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Kar 153038
Heusser Alfred 1948 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw 57/02 K 180721
Keller Marcus 1956 S Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw 57/02 306793
Nöthiger Urs 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar 164247
Salm Werner 1950 V Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Kar 197999
Saxer Nicolas 1997 JJ Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 585557
Schaffner Margrit 1950 V Gansingen Schiessverein Stgw90 173074
Schilli Robert 1960 S Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 152552
Sibold Silvia 1963 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 596990
Strebel Richard 1949 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 168190
Werder Nicolai 1995 J Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 458358
Wiedemeier Jörg 1947 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164542

78 Brehm Jasmin 1984 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 457669
Hostettler Paul 1937 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar 162291
Murbach Arthur 1952 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 177782
Rohner Bruno 1948 V Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 126330
Scherer jun. Eugen 1974 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 162324

77 Eckert Robert 1958 S Leibstadt Schiessverein Stgw90 132939
Eigenmann Max 1932 SV Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar 136279
Hauri Hannes 1948 V Hallwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 167657
Schnyder Priska 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 164537
Sommerhalder Kurt 1965 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 261580
Spuler Raphael 1975 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 136316
Wyss Michael 1966 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw 57/03 305604

76 Gränacher Yves 1981 E Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 226292
Hostettler Heinz 1936 SV Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 180722
Müller Joshua 1965 S Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 320792
Pascal Steiner 1982 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 330055
Rieder Marcel 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 397308

75 Ammann Paul 1934 SV Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar 245075
Furrer Walter 1937 SV Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Kar 100932
Gardi René 1947 V Laupersdorf Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 102517
Schmid Peter 1952 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 176185
Spuhler Markus 1977 E Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 137442

74 Bircher Paul 1944 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 177774
Cortellini Christian 1963 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 175620
Ehring Jutta 1961 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 175631
Gehrig Daniel 1986 E Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163869
Schneider Mirjam 1979 E Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 176187

73 Peter Beat 1993 J Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 609279
72 Buser Manuel 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 326580

Hartmeier Nicole 1987 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 287578
Hostettler Karl 1933 SV Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 197807
Meier Dieter 1963 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 172450

71 Koller Guido 1988 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 291940
Meier Roland 1949 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163874
Müggler Anton 1940 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/02 129827

70 Baumann Albert 1925 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar 160814
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Gloor Joshua 1997 JJ Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 586994
Kloter Othmar 1931 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 129812
Oeschger Kevin 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 460987

69 Oppliger Kurt 1948 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 129614
Schaffner Albert 1929 SV Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/02 145628
Wichoud Eric 1969 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 271019

67 Kalt Peter 1946 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 151484
Lehner Heinrich 1934 SV Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar 238228
Sommerhalder Urs 1969 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw90 261581

66 Humbel Valentin 1931 SV Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 186408
65 Leutert Kurt 1946 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 105468

Rey Heinz 1943 V Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 186420
64 Büsser Roland 1960 S Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 114803

Hitz Stefan 1941 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 162287
57 Gehrig Martin 1955 S Künten Feldschützen Stgw 57/02 163872

Knotz Janis 1997 JJ Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 585559
Weiss Stephan 1944 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 314507

54 Reller Werner 1979 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 590589

8. September 2012



Schützengesellschaft Untersiggenthal 1. Flueschiessen 2012

Einzelrangliste Badener-Stich

Res Nachname Vorname JG Kat VereinsName Waffe Ausz LizenzNr

100 Bugmann Remo 1978 E Döttingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 138297
99 Bürgler Hans 1959 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 124895

Inderbitzin Walter 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 126419
98 Bräm Heinz 1959 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125905
97 Feuz Peter 1969 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 159715

Schneider Martin 1957 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 125808
96 Füglister Fritz 1960 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179287

Hitz Berta 1952 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 179304
Keller Konrad 1958 S Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 148667
Masanti Rico 1952 V Döttingen Schützengesellschaft FW K 126120
Rohr Markus 1963 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw K 133113
Spescha Giacun 1945 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 129850

95 Füglister Conny 1964 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179288
Meier Werner 1955 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136293
Nacht Willy 1934 SV Spreitenbach Schiessverein FW K 125833
Vochetzer Jochen 1934 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 129862
Willi Roland 1965 S Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117733
Zimmermann Alois 1946 V Unterägeri  Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 115754

94 Bräm Hans 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125904
Bugini Peter 1949 V Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186279
Caduff Ivan 1976 E Würenlos Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 116538
Deppeler Hansueli 1958 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125910
Frei Roland 1967 E Würenlos Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 174119
Matthys Peter 1959 S Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 174765
Maurer Thomas 1988 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw K 311280
Meier Albert 1953 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125928
Merkli Thomas Michael1971 E Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stagw K 105472
Müller Susi 1952 V Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 182320
Schumacher Walter 1976 E Lauffohr Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166688
Strittmatter Kurt 1944 V Moosleerau Feldschützen Stgw 57/03 K 326874
Suter Stefan 1981 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stagw K 129857
Wüst Fritz 1951 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 218329
Zehnder Rico 1957 S Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stagw K 245234
Zimmermann William 1952 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176223

93 Baumgartner Marco 1989 E Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 204640
Blunschi Rainer 1956 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 272021
Dellsperger Rolf 1978 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 155577
Erni Karl 1953 S Gebenstorf Freischützen Kar K 180717
Grüter Franz 1962 S Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 K 131186
Gygax Mario 1955 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 266874
Leuenberger Ernst 1950 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 100590
Müller Dominik 1993 J Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 266009
Pors Zdenek 1977 E Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 330854
Rohrer Matthias 1989 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 301279
Rubi Simon 1973 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 136297
Rüedi Bernhard 1959 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 134823
Weselsky Mirko 1973 E Döttingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 138417

92 Baumann Philipp 1970 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 301905
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Drack René 1943 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar K 164192
Ducret Jean-Claude 1966 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw K 165760
Fässler Alfred 1933 SV Ettenhausen Militärschiessverein Kar K 103943
Fink Werner 1948 V Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 179286
Gehrig Felix 1941 SV Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft FW K 172458
Huber Andreas 1983 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 190505
Kappeler Michael 1964 S Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 122269
Kropf Daniel 1967 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 197962
Märki Dieter 1945 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 190317
Meier Roman 1955 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136292
Meier Eugen 1954 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 133033
Meier Monika 1967 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 133014
Merkli Leonhard 1943 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 105471
Musso Alessandra 1990 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 305284
Patt Walter 1946 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 159732
Roth Jörg 1952 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 125741
Schmid Christian 1982 E Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 368731
Schneider Urs 1950 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 190122
Suter Walter 1945 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117730
Wäspi Arnold 1941 SV Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw90 K 179291
Wiederkehr Thomas 1940 SV Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 K 125331
Wörndli Stefan 1950 V Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Kar K 113813
Würsch-BernardEvelyne 1955 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 520986

91 Dietiker Marcel 1972 E Holderbank Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 284391
Emmenegger Hansruedi 1948 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 105453
Feuerstein Jürg 1953 S Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 197683
Füglistaller Karl 1948 V Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 K 146839
Füglister Ivan 1997 JJ Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 458912
Füglister Denise 1994 J Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 300156
Meier Werner 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 133010
Müller Rolf 1960 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 279473
Notter Herbert 1961 S Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 100589
Ruf Roger 1967 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 260245
Schaffert Peter 1970 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stagw K 129615
Schibli Alfred 1936 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW K 105475
Schulthess Markus 1958 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stagw K 129848
Spuhler Viktor 1940 SV Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund FW K 125809
Stadler Markus 1983 E Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 124948
Steffen Fritz 1957 S Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186414
Stirnemann Thomas 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw K 134813
Wiedemeier Jörg 1947 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164542

90 Aellig Herbert 1938 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129618
Baumann Paul 1956 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 299248
Birchmeier Niklaus 1945 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 125786
Bisang Heinz 1951 V Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 K 202465
Edelmann Richard 1945 V Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 158655
Ernst Stefan 1939 SV Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 175740
Fuchs Fredy 1952 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 218387
Furrer Walter 1937 SV Unterendingen Freier Schiessverein Kar K 100932
Hitz Bruno 1954 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 164185
Hitz Jürg 1960 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125795
Hollinger Roger 1974 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 238231
Ingold Markus 1963 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Kar K 125332
Kilian Rolf 1970 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar K 245064
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Lüber Walter 1951 V Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Kar K 139910
Schlegel Martin 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 134816
Schneider Stefan 1963 S Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 136301
Schuler Paul 1938 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft FW K 166452
Spuler Leo 1944 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 136304
Suter Othmar 1963 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Kar K 128138

89 Arigoni Rolf 1970 E Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 288718
Bächli Gilbert 1947 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166278
Baumgartner Bruno 1950 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft FW K 151347
Brüstle Heinz 1938 SV Dürrenäsch Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 111549
Côté Geneviève 1992 J Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 538918
Engeler Ferdinand 1933 SV Dietikon Schiessverein Kar K 202469
Erne Rudolf 1951 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 151427
Häfliger Alfred 1942 SV Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 153280
Haslimeier Joachim 1981 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 331647
Heinz Arno 1939 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129799
Meier Nicole 1981 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw K 125800
Nöthiger Paul 1946 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 173559
Spuler Urs 1952 V Endingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 137438
Staubli Fridolin 1930 SV Künten Feldschützen FW K 125349
Stauffer Hans 1950 V Eien-Kleindöttingen Schützenbund Stagw K 126123
Wagner Peter 1946 V Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 125186
Wichoud Eric 1969 E Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 271019

88 Bachmann Peter 1943 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 285315
Baldinger Markus 1961 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 128146
Eglin Walter 1951 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStgw90 K 113843
Eicher Urs 1946 V Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 249542
Emmenegger Annamarie 1950 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 151403
Hartmeier Roland 1957 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129798
Hayoz Marcel 1951 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180682
Hemmi Thomas 1977 E Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stagw E 291610
Hitz Pius 1954 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 K 164172
Meier Dieter 1963 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 172450
Meyer Felix 1943 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176007
Rohner Bruno 1948 V Ammerswil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 126330
Ryter Susan 1964 S Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 285792
Salm Werner 1950 V Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Kar K 197999
Thierstein Fritz 1941 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 256285
Vögeli Stefan 1949 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176197
Willi Manfred 1937 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar K 206210

87 Alpiger Beat 1963 S Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 125355
Berner Urs 1952 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 148808
Brem Andreas 1988 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 309863
Bürgler Markus 1957 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 111576
Christen Toni 1951 V Möriken-Wildegg Schützenverein Stgw 57/03 K 116037
Eberhart Hansruedi 1961 S Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180716
Eicher Evelyne 1990 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 253152
Fischer Franz 1942 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 162273
Graf Georg 1938 SV Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 K 202472
Hodel Anton 1944 V Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 199075
Huber Thomas 1961 S Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 283782
Kilian Markus 1964 S Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stagw 238232
Küng Benno 1963 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164505
Langenegger Paul 1930 SV Dietikon Schiessverein FW K 202477
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Mattenberger Thomas 1959 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw 179307
Meier Josef 1961 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164513
Meier Peter 1946 V Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 136291
Mühlebach Leo 1949 V Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 288124
Mühlebach Cecilia 1970 E Leuggern Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 325665
Müller Joshua 1965 S Endingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 320792
Studer Heinz 1968 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw90 K 165756
Weber Luca 1994 J Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stagw K 547724
Wernli Roger 1963 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129865
Wiederkehr Hans 1957 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 169968
Wiederkehr Rolf 1946 V Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenStagw K 117695
Wieser Marcel 1956 S Villigen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 148850
Würsch Bruno 1955 S Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stagw 188684

86 Bächli Rösli 1955 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 166343
Bächli Hansruedi 1940 SV Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar K 125783
Digel Daniel 1977 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 179303
Haldemann Kurt 1958 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 133035
Kneuss Alfred 1960 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 K 133141
Mattmann Bruno 1954 S Büblikon Freischützen Stagw 134819
Meier Roland 1949 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 163874
Murbach Arthur 1952 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 177782
Nett Christian 1982 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 186438
Nöthiger Urs 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar K 164247
Rohr Fritz 1928 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW K 125936
Rohr René 1954 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 133045
Schmid Peter 1952 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 176185
Schneider Felix 1942 SV Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164251
Studer Peter 1943 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar K 162313
Viel Mario 1955 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Kar K 159499
Wörndli Hans 1945 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129870

85 Ammann Paul 1934 SV Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar K 245075
Andres Kurt 1942 SV Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 125020
Bächli Arnold 1948 V Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 166244
Bader Ernst 1945 V Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 K 135737
Baumgartner Michael 1959 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 296525
Baumli Ernst 1952 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 K 129626
Dellsperger Walter 1955 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 155568
Dellsperger Luzia 1955 S Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 155572
Dürr Andreas 1968 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186301
Groth Patrick 1967 E Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 218375
Holmer Kurt 1947 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 162288
Ingold Ronny 1994 J Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Kar K 285071
Laiad Abderrahmane1957 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw 57/03 K 129816
Ledergerber Paul 1943 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 162298
Meier Bruno 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164547
Meier Claudia 1974 E Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 218320
Rotzinger Gerhard 1944 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164249
Rufer Guido 1968 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 245074
Schneider Paul 1941 SV Dietikon Schiessverein Kar K 202486
Schulthess Oskar 1941 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 K 177810
Siegrist Heinz 1956 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw 57/03 K 286305
Stichert Norbert 1982 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 266876
Suter Werner 1953 S Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 128141
Vogler Hansjörg 1950 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 218399
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von Atzigen Hans 1950 V Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 171415
Wettstein Marcel 1946 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 218400

84 Benkert Philipp 1982 E Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 605389
Ehring Jutta 1961 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 175631
Ernst Hansueli 1941 SV Dietikon Schiessverein Kar K 202470
Frei Guido 1951 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180718
Hauri Hannes 1948 V Hallwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 167657
Lehner Ernst 1948 V Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 238229
Meier Bruno 1952 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180728
Neuhaus Elisabeth 1951 V Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 207443
Rohr Doris 1960 S Büblikon Freischützen Stgw 57/03 K 224939
Schilli Robert 1960 S Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 152552
Seiler Helmuth 1932 SV Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Kar K 124945
Sibold Silvia 1963 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw90 K 596990
Sommerhalder Kurt 1965 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 261580
Stadler Karl 1947 V Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 124947
Treier Alfons 1942 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein FW 129616
Tröndle Karl 1948 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 K 180752
Weber Karl 1944 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 K 163878

83 Bolliger Beat 1946 V Klingnau Schützengesellschaft Kar K 177122
Buser Manuel 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 326580
Elsässer Kurt 1952 V Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 K 124901
Hoegger Hanspeter 1960 S Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 E 129801
Hostettler Ernst 1935 SV Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Kar K 197934
Maurer Walter 1956 S Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 E 169902
Meier Daniel 1959 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 E 159554
Meier Sandro 1988 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 E 267412
Rey Heinz 1943 V Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 186420
Schneider Mirjam 1979 E Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 E 176187
Suter Dominik 1991 E Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 E 321619
Widmer Martin 1946 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 164557
Zehnder Guido 1936 SV Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 153042

82 Digel Werner 1947 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 K 458285
Heusser Alfred 1948 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw 57/02 K 180721
Kundert Thomas 1956 S Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft ReussStgw 57/02 K 457068
Zoller Hansruedi 1947 V Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/02 K 128145

81 Dubach Willi 1935 SV Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Kar K 153049
Eichenberger Jonas 1996 JJ Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 462402
Frei Jules sen. 1932 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar K 206185
Füglister Lorenz 1972 E Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw90 179289
Gehrig Daniel 1986 E Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163869
Jordi Samuel 1937 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 K 129044
Schärer Ruth 1973 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 307070
Schibli Bruno 1941 SV Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft Stagw 125367
Strebel Richard 1949 V Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 E 168190
Wietlisbach Herbert 1967 E Büblikon Freischützen Stgw90 291263

80 Bähni Jakob 1945 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 259574
Büsser Roland 1960 S Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 E 114803
Müller Max 1933 SV Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 E 180735
Neumaier Rolf 1953 S Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 106125
Pascal Steiner 1982 E Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 330055
Wolleb Anton 1937 SV Gebenstorf Freischützen Kar E 180766

79 Blumer Beatrix 1969 E Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stgw90 188687
Cortellini Sylvia 1964 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 175621
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Füglister Stephan 1956 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164545
Hartmeier Nicole 1987 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 287578
Hitz Stefan 1941 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 162287
Kündig Marcel 1946 V Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 245072
Meier Anton 1955 S Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164234
Peter Beat 1993 J Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 609279
Schörg Peter 1951 V Hallwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/03 531794
Süssli Peter 1936 SV Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft FW 105481
Töngi Hans 1943 V Künten Feldschützen Kar 203001

78 Baumann Anton 1945 V Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 162268
Cortellini Christian 1963 S Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 175620
Füglister Günther 1945 V Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 165882
Humbel Valentin 1931 SV Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57/02 K 186408
Schöni Michael 1981 E Birmenstorf AG Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 374019
Stengele Emil 1943 V Dietikon Schiessverein Stgw90 125308
Weber Theres 1950 V Künten Feldschützen Stgw 57/02 E 163880
Wyss Michael 1966 S Obersiggenthal Freischützen Stgw 57/03 305604

77 Röösli Lukas 1993 J Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 317482
Spuler Raphael 1975 E Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 136316
Wisler Stefan 1974 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 315918

76 Frei Paul 1937 SV Ehrendingen Lägernschützen Ehrendngen-EnnetbadenKar 206187
Glanzmann René 1940 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw 57/03 147629
Minder Johann 1941 SV Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163875
Sommerhalder Urs 1969 E Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw90 261581
Wolfgang Jean-Marc 1966 S Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 125811

75 Habegger Christian 1962 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 218355
Oppliger Kurt 1948 V Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 129614
Rehmann Kurt 1940 SV Spreitenbach Schiessverein Stgw90 197785
Suter Martin 1983 E Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 264741

74 Eigenmann Max 1932 SV Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft Kar 136279
Keller Brian 1990 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 458409
Oeschger Kevin 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 460987
Schneider Silvia 1942 SV Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 164533

73 Scherer jun. Eugen 1974 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 162324
72 Bagnoud Pierre 1949 V Oberrohrdorf-Staretschwil Feldschützen Stgw90 188686

Baumann Albert 1925 SV Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Kar 160814
Bircher Paul 1944 V Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft Stgw90 177774
Füglister Franz 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 164197
Reller Werner 1979 E Bergdietikon Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 590589
Schnyder Priska 1945 V Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein Stgw90 164537
Wegmann Richard 1928 SV Unterehrendingen Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 176207
Weibel Esther 1974 E Künten Feldschützen Stgw90 163877

71 Eberhard Ernst 1955 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 218364
Savoldi Walter 1955 S Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 218397

70 Hauser Rolf 1932 SV Baden Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Stgw90 228910
69 Troller Jakob 1947 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw 57/03 180749
67 Koller Guido 1988 E Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 291940

Rieder Marcel 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 397308
Rüegg Dirk 1994 J Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Stgw90 541527

59 Kloter Othmar 1931 SV Wettingen Schiesssportverein Stgw90 129812
54 Burger Stefan 1945 V Freienwil Freier Schiessverein Stgw 57/03 128144

Weiss Stephan 1944 V Gebenstorf Freischützen Stgw90 314507
49 Lehner Heinrich 1934 SV Vogelsang Schützengesellschaft Kar 238228
16 Gehrig Martin 1955 S Künten Feldschützen Stgw 57/02 163872
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1 Obersiggenthal Freischützen Holzer 461 Fr. 100
Füglister Fritz 1960 179287 95
Füglister Conny 1964 179288 95
Füglister Denise 1994 300156 92
Füglister Ivan 1997 458912 91
Weber Luca 1994 547724 88

2 Tegerfelden Schützengesellschaft I 453 Fr. 70
Baumgartner Marco 1989 204640 95
Müller Susi 1952 182320 94
Müller Dominik 1993 266009 93
Müller Melanie 1991 255120 86
Müller Hans 1955 182316 85

3 Mellingen Feldschützengesellschaft I 435 Fr. 50
Merkli Thomas Michael 1971 105472 97
Leuenberger Ernst 1950 100590 95
Schwyter Simon 1995 584996 87
Zaugg Florian 1996 584995 86
Gloor Joshua 1997 586994 70

4 Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft I 431 Fr. 30
Hitz Berta 1952 179304 96
Hitz Jürg 1960 125795 96
Meier Sandro 1988 267412 85
Côté Geneviève 1992 538918 83
Koller Guido 1988 291940 71

5 Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Elite 423
Lüber Walter 1951 139910 94
Dellsperger Rolf 1978 155577 88
Rohrer Matthias 1989 301279 86
Hofer Silvia 1996 397305 83
Buser Manuel 1994 326580 72

6 Zurzach Schützengesellschaft Die Aufsteiger 410
Dellsperger Walter 1955 155568 91
Baumgartner Michael 1959 296525 89
Rüegg Dirk 1994 541527 84
Rieder Marcel 1994 397308 76
Oeschger Kevin 1994 460987 70
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